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Road cockpit compatibility chart

Stem/Barstem
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RSL Stem

RCS Stem

Aero RSL Barstem

Aeolus RSL Barstem

Madone 9 Series
KVF Barstem
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Madone SLR Gen 6 Stem
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Madone SLR Gen 7 Barstem

Checkmate SLR
Gen 1 MY25
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Checkpoint SL
Gen 3 MY25
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Domane
Gen 4 MY20
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Emonda
Gen 3 MY21
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Madone 9
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Madone
Gen 6 MY19
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Madone SLR
Gen 8 MY25
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Madone SL
Gen 8 MY25
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Not compatible

Fully compatible

Yes, need parts:
5328901

W5322818
W5315339

5253930

5253931

Yes, need parts:
W5317347 or 5326727
5296906

5296905

W5322818

W5315339

Yes, need parts:
W5316081 or 5325626
W5316080
W5316079
W5322818
W5315339

Yes, need parts:
W5274615

5253930

5253931

Yes, need parts:
W5319731

5296905

5296906

W563834

Yes, need parts:
W592076

W556873

W5264867

5253093

5253094

Yes, need parts:
W577656

577362

577363

W563834

Yes, need parts:
W5319731

5296905

5296906

Yes, need parts:
W5311622

5296906

5296905

Yes, need part:
560691

Yes, need part:
W5311621



https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/bike-stems/bontrager-rsl-blendr-stem/p/34937/?colorCode=black
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/bike-stems/trek-rcs-pro-blendr-stem/p/38551/?colorCode=black
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/integrated-handlebar/stems/trek-aero-rsl-road-integrated-handlebar/stem/p/48049/?colorCode=black_grey
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/integrated-handlebar/stems/bontrager-aeolus-rsl-vr-c-handlebar/stem/p/44564/
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/integrated-handlebar/stems/trek-madone-kvf-aero-integrated-handlebar/stem/p/13661/?colorCode=black
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/integrated-handlebar/stems/trek-madone-kvf-aero-integrated-handlebar/stem/p/13661/?colorCode=black
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/bike-stems/trek-madone-slr-stem--high-fit/p/26871/?colorCode=black
https://www.trekbikes.com/us/en_US/equipment/cycling-components/bike-stems-accessories/integrated-handlebar/stems/trek-madone-slr-gen-7-barstem/p/41756/?colorCode=black_grey

