Road cockpit compatibility chart

	Stem/Barstem								Le	gend
	TREK	RSL Stem	RCS Stem	Aero RSL Barstem	Aeolus RSL Barstem	Madone 9 Series KVF Barstem	Madone SLR Gen 6 Stem	Madone SLR Gen 7 Barstem		Not compatible
	Checkmate SLR Gen 1 MY25	4 1	4 2		4 1		*		* +1	Yes, need parts: 5328901 W5322818
	Checkpoint SL Gen 3 MY25	41		4 3	4 1				*+2	W5315339 5253930 5253931 Yes, need parts: W5317347 or 5326727 5296906 5296905
	Domane Gen 4 MY20	4 +4		*	4 4				* +3	W5322818 W5315339 Yes, need parts: W5316081 or 5325626 W5316080 W5316079 W5322818 W5315339
ırm	Emonda Gen 3 MY21		4 5				47		* +4	Yes, need parts:
Frame platform	Emonda ALR MY23	4 +4		*	4 4	*			* +5	Yes, need parts: W5319731 5296905 5296906 W563834
	Madone 9 Gen 5 MY16	4 10		*	410				* +6	Yes, need parts: W592076 W556873 W5264867 5253093 5253094
	Madone Gen 6 MY19	4-6	4 8		4-6				*+7	Yes, need parts: W577656 577362 577363 W563834
	Madone Gen 7 MY23	411	4 9		411				*+8	Yes, need parts: W5319731 5296905 5296906 Yes, need parts: W5311622
	Madone SLR Gen 8 MY25	4 1	42		4 1				+9 +10	Vac naad nawk
	Madone SL Gen 8 MY25	41		4 3	41				* +11	Yes, need part: W5311621